
 
Access Arrangements for VRC Members at the MCC for the 2024 AFL Season 

 
VRC members will be able to purchase up to three visitor tickets (one for the member and up to two for 
guests) to enter the MCC Members’ Reserve for the following matches to be played at the MCG in the AFL 
2024 Premiership Season. 
 

Round  Time  Date  Match 

2 4.00pm Sunday March 24 Richmond v Port Adelaide   

3 4.00pm Sunday March 31 Richmond v Sydney Swans  

6 1.45pm Saturday April 20 Collingwood v Port Adelaide   

7 4.00pm Sunday April 28 Hawthorn v Sydney Swans  

8 1.00pm Sunday May 5 Richmond v Fremantle  

9 7.30pm Saturday May 11 Richmond v Western Bulldogs   

10 1.45pm Saturday May 18 Collingwood v Adelaide Crows   

12 1.45pm Saturday June 1 Hawthorn v Adelaide Crows  

15 7.30pm Saturday June 22  Melbourne v North Melbourne   

17  1.10pm Sunday July 7 Melbourne v West Coast Eagles  

18 3.20pm Sunday July 14 Richmond v GWS Giants  

20 1.10pm Sunday July 28  Melbourne v GWS Giants 

21 3.20pm Sunday August 4 Essendon v Fremantle  

22 1.10pm Sunday August 11 Melbourne v Port Adelaide  

23 4.35pm Saturday August 17 Collingwood v Brisbane Lions  

23 3.20pm Sunday August 18 Hawthorn v Richmond  

24 TBC TBC Richmond v Gold Coast Suns  

 
On sale dates for the 2024 AFL season are as follows:  
 

• Tues 27th February, 10am – Rds 1-6 

• Tues 26th March, 10am – Rds 7-8 

• Tues 30th April, 10am – Rds 9-12 

• Tues 28th May, 10am – Rds 13-15 

• Tues 18Th June, 10am – Rds 16-19 

• Tues 16th July, 10am – Rds 20-23 

• Rd 24 tbc 
 
Current financial VRC members for the 2023/24 season will have access to seating on levels 1 and 4 of the 
MCC Members’ Reserve.  VRC members can either pre-purchased reserved seat tickets or general 
admission tickets which will provide access to unreserved seating, subject to capacity.  
 
Tickets can be booked in advance through Ticketek or at the Gate 2 ticket window on match days, subject 
to availability.  
 
MCC Visitor Ticket Prices 
Adult reserved seat:    $57.00 
Adult general admission:   $45.00 
Junior reserved seat: (U/15)   $16.00 
Junior general admission: (6 – 14 years of age) $10.00 
       (under 6)  Free 
 
Prices are inclusive of GST and Ticketek booking and service fees except for a one-off transaction fee of $3.70 
for all phone, online and agency bookings.  
 
  



Ticket Purchase Methods 

• Internet    www.ticketek.com.au/mccmembers 

• Phone     132 849 

• Ticketek Outlets Visit a Ticketek outlet in person 

• Match Day  Gate 2 ticket windows – only for matches when walk-up access is permitted 
 
When purchasing a MCC visitor ticket, VRC members must quote the valid barcode number located on their 
membership card. 
 
Access to the MCC Members’ Reserve will be via Gate 2, which is located near the corner of Jolimont Street 
and Terrace.  VRC members and their guests will be able to utilise all the excellent bar, café and dining 
facilities in the Reserve with the exception of the Long Room, Members’ Dining Room, Missymu by Shirley, 
and Jim Stynes Grill. 
 
The minimum dress standard in the Members’ Reserve is neat casual for both men and women. Please note 
that gentlemen must wear a collared shirt, irrespective of whether or not a collared sweater or jacket is 
being worn over the top. The MCC reserves the right to refuse entry to members and guest inappropriately 
attired.  More information on dress regulations can be found here: https://www.mcc.org.au/mcc-
reserve/dress-standards 
 
For further information, VRC members can contact MCC Membership Services on 
03 9657 8888 or visit https://www.mcc.org.au/ 
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